
Campionato MX1

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Riola

G

Gioiella

GPos Distacchi

NAGL Max 12 GER  165 65 100 1  0  0

CAIROLI Antonio 222 ITA  160 100 60 2  5  5

VAN HOREBEEK Jeremy 89 BEL  160 80 80 3  5  0

PHILIPPAERTS David 19 ITA  154 34 120 4  11  6

FEBVRE Romain 461 FRA  125 60 65 5  40  29

PAULIN Gautier 21 FRA  120 120 - 6  45  5

SEARLE Tommy 100 GBR  105 50 55 7  60  15

DE DYCKER Ken 9 BEL  89 55 34 8  76  16

GUARNERI Davide 39 ITA  75 25 50 9  90  14

WHATLEY Kristian 227 GBR  75 30 45 10  90  0

BUTRON OLIVA Jose' Antonio 17 ESP  73 45 28 11  92  2

WATSON Nathan 991 GBR  72 36 36 12  93  1

WATERS Todd 47 AUS  66 26 40 13  99  6

GONCALVES Rui 999 POR  64 32 32 14  101  2

KRESTINOV Gert 37 EST  62 40 22 15  103  2

MADDII Marco 153 ITA  51 21 30 16  114  11

BOBRYSHEV Evgeny 777 RUS  50 24 26 17  115  1

GERCAR Klemen 62 SLO  48 23 25 18  117  2

BERTUZZO Pier Filippo 73 ITA  43 22 21 19  122  5

CENCIONI Michele 391 ITA  35 18 17 20  130  8

CIUCCI Dawid Krystian 66 ITA  33 20 13 21  132  2

DE BORTOLI Davide 51 ITA  31 19 12 22  134  2

FERRIS Dean 111 AUS  28 28 - 23  137  3

CHARLIER Christophe 23 FRA  24 - 24 24  141  4

BENGTSSON Filip 123 SWE  23 - 23 25  142  1

CAVANDOLI Alessandro 109 ITA  20 - 20 26  145  3

LASAGNA Ivo 181 ITA  19 - 19 27  146  1

DELLA MORA Alessio 114 ITA  18 - 18 28  147  1

SANNA Gabriele 866 ITA  17 17 - 29  148  1

GRUARIN Federico 16 ITA  16 16 - 30  149  1

RUZZI Davide 78 ITA  16 - 16 31  149  0

MASSA Claudio 119 ITA  15 15 - 32  150  1

FATTORI Daniele 307 ITA  15 - 15 33  150  0

RAMON Davide 155 ITA  14 - 14 34  151  1

MICHALEC Petr 67 CZE  0 - 0 35  165  14

PRUDHOMME Boris 146 FRA  0 - 0 36  165  0

BAUDREXL Dennis 519 GER  0 - 0 37  165  0

PAGLIACCI Alessandro 918 ITA  0 - 0 38  165  0
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